Copyright © b-plus technologies GmbH ▪ www.b-plus.com ▪ Version V 1.1 ▪ Date 2022-10-31 ▪ Page 1 of 3
Data Sheet
BRICK25 PCIe GPU
BRICK25 PCIe GPU is the compact intelligent
recording ADAS and AD measurement platform
for AI accelerated recording and processing of
high bandwidth data.
The application areas for this platform are

Data Sheet
Copyright © b-plus technologies GmbH ▪ www.b-plus.com ▪ Version V 1.1 ▪ Date 2022-10-31 ▪ Page 3 of 3
Order Information
Name Part Number Description
BRICK25 PCIe GPU B17049-B2C-010-0000 BRICK25 measurement and recording platform for AI based
ADAS and AD development
BRICK2 STORAGE B17049-B2C-101-0xxT BRICK2 STORAGE xx TB Cartridge with high performance
RAID Controller and 8x SATA SSD
BRICK2 STORAGE B17049-B2C-102-0xxT BRICK2 STORAGE xx TB Cartridge with high performance
RAID Controller and 8x SATA SSD, extended Temperature EXT
BRICK2 STORAGE NVMe B17049-B2C-202-030T BRICK2 STORAGE NVMe 30 TB, 8x  E1.S SSD
Order Information Accessories
Name Part Number Description
BRICK STORAGE Upgrade kit for
BRICK2
B17049-ACC-004-0001 Upgrade kit for BRICK STORAGE and BRICK STORAGEplus to
BRICK2 STORAGE interface
BRICK Protection bar 66mm B17575-ACC-008-0066 Set of 2 pieces. protection and handle bar 66 mm for BRICK2
BRICK2 Cable Guard B17049-ACC-008-0000 Cable Guard 66mm with handles, screws and cable ties
BRICK Installation set 66 mm for ITEM
Profile 20
B17575-BIM-001-0066 Installation set 66mm for BRICK system components with 66
mm (1½ U) height